


AIP Sperimentale 2025, 31° Congresso annuale / Program

Friday, September 12, 2025

AIP Sperimentale 2025, 31° Congresso annuale

Friday, September 12, 2025

Embodied emotion and motivation: interoception, physiology, and brain dynamics in affective experience - Aula Magnha

(9:00 AM -

10:30 AM)

-Conveners: Giada Lettieri

time
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM
9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

fid] title

[742] Individual Differences in Salience Attribution: Neural Correlates of
Sign- and Goal-Tracking in Human

[816] Embodied emotion and motivation: interoception, physiology, and
brain dynamics in affective experience

[814] Changes in heart rate to aesthetic chills predict emotional complexity

[891] Decoding gut feelings: linking gastric activity to perceived emotional
experience

[942] Virtual Reality Interventions for Mood Disorders: Exploring Heart Rate
Variability Biofeedback and Time Perception Recalibration

[1039] Open discussion

Page 1

presenter

SAMBUCO, Nicola

LETTIERI, Giada

LETTIERI, Giada

Dr CICCARONE, Sofia

MURA, Francesca



