AIP Sperimentale 2025, 31° Congresso annuale

Friday, September 12, 2025

<u>Embodied emotion and motivation: interoception, physiology, and brain dynamics in affective experience</u> - Aula Magna (9:00 AM - 10:30 AM)

-Conveners: Giada Lettieri

time	[id] title	presenter
9:00 AM	[742] Individual Differences in Salience Attribution: Neural Correlates of Sign- and Goal-Tracking in Human	SAMBUCO, Nicola
9:00 AM	[816] Embodied emotion and motivation: interoception, physiology, and brain dynamics in affective experience	LETTIERI, Giada
9:20 AM	[814] Changes in heart rate to aesthetic chills predict emotional complexity	LETTIERI, Giada
9:40 AM	[891] Decoding gut feelings: linking gastric activity to perceived emotional experience	Dr CICCARONE, Sofia
10:00 AM	[942] Virtual Reality Interventions for Mood Disorders: Exploring Heart Rate Variability Biofeedback and Time Perception Recalibration	MURA, Francesca
10:20 AM	[1039] Open discussion	